
These prices are effective as of February 24, 2026, but are subject to change without notice

P A C K A G E  P R I C E  L I S T

DIGNITY MEMORIAL PLATINUM FUNERAL SERVICE

$4,195>The Service  Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff

$995>  Embalming

$320>  Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased

$525>  Life Well Celebrated Facilities & Staff for Visitation

$3,995>  Life Well Celebrated Signature Exclusive Facilities & Staff 
Services

$795>  Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home

$595>  Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

$695>  Limousine

$695>  Limousine

$95>  A Life Remembered Book

$395>  Everlasting Memorial®

$3,000>  Flowers

$1,180>Family Support Options  Select 4 Plan Support Options

$15,995>Recommended Caskets*  Batesville 710 President

$1,995>Events  Catered Receptions III

$695>Additional Products  Platinum Memorial Package

$36,165Total Package PriceTOTALS

Package Savings $1,185

$34,980Package Price with Savings

The price of the recommended caskets in this package is $15,995.00.

The caskets and outer burial containers described above are recommendations only. You are not required to purchase these or any other casket or outer 

burial container as part of this offering.

*

*
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DIGNITY MEMORIAL HERITAGE FUNERAL SERVICE

$4,195>The Service  Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff

$995>  Embalming

$320>  Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased

$525>  Life Well Celebrated Facilities & Staff for Visitation

$795>  Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home

$595>  Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

$95>  A Life Remembered Book

$395>  Everlasting Memorial®

$795>  Dignity Heritage Burial Flowers

$1,395Choose one of the following:

Life Well Celebrated Premium Facilities & Staff Services>

Off-Premises Venue Staff Services for Celebration>

$295>Family Support Options  Select 1 Plan Support Option

$4,895Recommended Caskets* Choose one of the following:

Batesville Golden Rose>

Batesville Landon>

Batesville Hartfield>

Batesville Woodbridge Pecan>

$1,995>Events  Catered Receptions III

$1,495>Personalization  Premium Personalization

$795>Additional Products  Esteemed Collection

$19,580Total Package PriceTOTALS

Package Savings $700

$18,880Package Price with Savings

The price of the recommended caskets in this package is $4,895.00.

The caskets and outer burial containers described above are recommendations only. You are not required to purchase these or any other casket or outer 

burial container as part of this offering.

*

*
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DIGNITY MEMORIAL HONOR FUNERAL SERVICE

$4,195>The Service  Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff

$995>  Embalming

$320>  Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased

$525>  Life Well Celebrated Facilities & Staff for Visitation

$795>  Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home

$595>  Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

$95>  A Life Remembered Book

$395>  Everlasting Memorial®

$595>  Dignity Honor Burial Flowers

$1,395Choose one of the following:

Life Well Celebrated Premium Facilities & Staff Services>

Off-Premises Venue Staff Services for Celebration>

$295>Family Support Options  Select 1 Plan Support Option

$3,995Recommended Caskets* Choose one of the following:

Batesville Violet Bouquet>

Batesville Auburn Sunset>

Batesville Montgomery>

Batesville Bailey>

$1,995>Events  Catered Receptions III

$1,495>Personalization  Premium Personalization

$495>Additional Products  Commemorative Collection

$18,180Total Package PriceTOTALS

Package Savings $665

$17,515Package Price with Savings

The price of the recommended caskets in this package is $3,995.00.

The caskets and outer burial containers described above are recommendations only. You are not required to purchase these or any other casket or outer 

burial container as part of this offering.

*

*

...................................................................................................................................................................................

Page 3 of  8Location: 5260 



DIGNITY MEMORIAL TRIBUTE FUNERAL SERVICE

$4,195>The Service  Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff

$995>  Embalming

$320>  Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased

$525>  Life Well Celebrated Facilities & Staff for Visitation

$795>  Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home

$595>  Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

$95>  A Life Remembered Book

$395>  Everlasting Memorial®

$395>  Dignity Tribute Burial Flowers

$1,395Choose one of the following:

Life Well Celebrated Premium Facilities & Staff Services>

Off-Premises Venue Staff Services for Celebration>

$295>Family Support Options  Select 1 Plan Support Option

$3,095Recommended Caskets* Choose one of the following:

Batesville Antique Blue>

Batesville Mercury>

Batesville Athena>

Batesville Oxford>

$1,995>Events  Catered Receptions III

$1,495>Personalization  Premium Personalization

$395>Additional Products  Remembrance Collection

$16,980Total Package PriceTOTALS

Package Savings $620

$16,360Package Price with Savings

The price of the recommended caskets in this package is $3,095.00.

The caskets and outer burial containers described above are recommendations only. You are not required to purchase these or any other casket or outer 

burial container as part of this offering.

*

*
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DIGNITY MEMORIAL HERITAGE CREMATION SERVICE

$4,195>The Service  Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff

$995>  Embalming

$320>  Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased

$525>  Life Well Celebrated Facilities & Staff for Visitation

$795>  Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home

$95>  A Life Remembered Book

$395>  Everlasting Memorial®

$495>  Dignity Heritage Cremation Flowers

$500>  Crematory Fee

$1,395Choose one of the following:

Life Well Celebrated Premium Facilities & Staff Services>

Off-Premises Venue Staff Services for Celebration>

$295>Family Support Options  Select 1 Cremation Plan Support Option

$1,295Memorial Urn Selection Choose one of the following:

LoveUrns HeartFelt™ Gold>

Terrybear Eminence White Marble Urn>

Granville Lucinda Blue Horizontal Urn>

Granville Charlotte Horizontal Urn>

$295>Container  Batesville Rosetan Crepe Rental Casket Insert

$1,100>  Batesville Brockton Oak

$1,995>Events  Catered Receptions III

$1,495>Personalization  Premium Personalization

$795>Additional Products  Esteemed Collection

$16,980Total Package PriceTOTALS

Package Savings $600

$16,380Package Price with Savings
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DIGNITY MEMORIAL HONOR CREMATION SERVICE

$585>The Service  Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Direct 
Cremation

$995>  Refrigeration

$795>  Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home

$95>  A Life Remembered Book

$395>  Everlasting Memorial®

$395>  Dignity Honor Cremation Flowers

$500>  Crematory Fee

$1,395Choose one of the following:

Life Well Celebrated Premium Facilities & Staff Services>

Off-Premises Venue Staff Services for Celebration>

$295>Family Support Options  Select 1 Cremation Plan Support Option

$695Memorial Urn Selection Choose one of the following:

Terrybear Satori Ocean Pearl>

Marble Products Carrera Marble Vase>

Batesville Memento Chest>

BioLife Living Tribute Urn>

$395>Container  Batesville Trayview

$1,995>Events  Catered Receptions III

$1,495>Personalization  Premium Personalization

$495>Additional Products  Commemorative Collection

$10,525Total Package PriceTOTALS

Package Savings $375

$10,150Package Price with Savings
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DIGNITY MEMORIAL TRIBUTE CREMATION SERVICE

$585>The Service  Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Direct 
Cremation

$995>  Refrigeration

$1,295>  Venue and Staff Services to coordinate a Simple Gathering

$795>  Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home

$500>  Crematory Fee

$295>Family Support Options  Select 1 Cremation Plan Support Option

$495Memorial Urn Selection Choose one of the following:

LoveUrns Laurel Crimson>

Mackenzie Classic Sky Blue>

LoveUrns EarthBrown™ Eco Urn>

Batesville Cherry Chest>

$395>Container  Batesville Trayview

$5,355Total Package PriceTOTALS

Package Savings $95

$5,260Package Price with Savings
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BODY COMPOSTING PACKAGE

$310>The Service  Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Body 
Composting

$995>  Refrigeration

$995>  Life Well Celebrated Standard Facilities & Staff Services

$795>  Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home

$95>  A Life Remembered Book

$395>  Everlasting Memorial®

$300>  Packaging and Mailing of Soil Container

$300>  Flowers

$2,995>  Transformation of the body into soil

$245>Memorial Urn Selection  BioLife Earth Scattering Cylinder Large

$7,425Total Package PriceTOTALS

...................................................................................................................................................................................
Dignity Memorial® is a symbol of trust and a mark of excellence.
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